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Najlepszy zawodnik 12 lat i starsi

Mezczyzn, 12 lat i starsi
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. Ciborowski Alan
. Kot Krzysztof
. Systo Filip

Sasor Hubert
Kraj Michat

. Jarecki Piotr

. Stepek Przemystaw
. Machinko Tomasz
. Zieba Filip

. Kusy Mitosz

. Urbaniec Wojciech
. Adamek Wiktor

. Maleszka Aleksander
. Bielecki Dymitr

. Syguta Klaudiusz

. Kopie¢ Jan

. Mitek Kamil

. Zawada Wojciech

. Pankowski Dawid

Zapala Maksymilian
Bebenek Adrian
Reron Antoni
Matota Jan

Dubiel Szymon
Szczepanik Dawid
Dryja Piotr

Slazyk Oliwier
Moskata Kamil
Kutach Przemystaw
Tabor Kamil
Jezioro Szymon
Trzyszczyk Piotr
Tyliszczak Jan
Lesiak Nikodem
Maleszka tukasz
Systo Kacper
Kierzkowski Eryk
Legutek Adam
Tomasik Wiktor
Stroiny Barttomiej
Gawron Antoni
Zapata Jan
Dzieima Adrian
Michatek Patryk
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66
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05
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06
06
07
07
07
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Speed Jasto 796
Swim Test Krakéw 752
Zawodnik Niezrzesz689
Zawodnik Niezrzesz602
Swim Test Krakéw 587
Speed Jasto 507
Speed Jasto 493
CKiS Skawina 472
Optima Skawina 426
Swim Test Krakéw 390
CKiS Skawina 380
CKiS Miechow 379
Optima Skawina 369
Swim Test Krakéw 356
CKiS Miechow 332
Optima Skawina 320
CKiS Miechow 318
Optima Skawina 313
CKiS Skawina 310
Swim Academy Kra310r
Optima Skawina 301
CKiS Miechow 268
Salwator Krakéw 254
Zawodnik Niezrzesz253
Speed Jasto 251
Zawodnik Niezrzesz210
Optima Skawina 192
Gladiator Krynica 179
Optima Skawina 165
Optima Skawina 161
Optima Skawina 153
Optima Skawina 130
Optima Skawina 115
Gladiator Krynica 105
CKiS Skawina 281
Zawodnik Niezrzesz240
Zawodnik Niezrzesz208
CKiS Skawina 182
SP 53 Krakow 136
SP 2 Skawina 130
Optima Skawina 76

SP 53 Krakéw 56

SP 53 Krakéw 50

Zawodnik Niezrzesz49y
SP 53 Krakéw 47

RPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPEPRPNNNNRNNONNNNRONRNDNONNRNONNNRNDNRNNNRNNRNRNRNRN NN N NN

50 Dow

27.31
27.18

29.98
29.67
30.87
30.78
30.98
32.91
34.40
33.88
32.44
32.97

35.96
34.75
34.36
36.47
35.32
39.26
39.39

39.21
37.84
38.40
41.38
39.61
42.48
49.34
45.65

50.99
30.90
32.58

35.73
39.93
47.76
52.65
54.83

55.76

50 Grzb

43.17
43.00
39.40

45.86

44.17

47.76

52.83
52.36
1:00.99
1:03.54
1:03.02

50 Klas

35.09

41.49

43.65
44.21

44.93
47.05

48.39
45.28
46.03
48.50
51.51

53.48
55.65

1:00.81
55.03

59.27
58.10
1:00.34

49.07

1:08.94

50 Mot

29.87
31.28
31.95
32.76
33.73

36.75
37.72

39.51

43.92

43.84

55.92

36.74

Obstuga zawoddéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice
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e-mail: zawody@swimart.pl
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